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Marriages spanning borders are not a new phenomenon, but occur with
increasing frequency and contribute substantially to international
mobility and transnational engagement. Perhaps because such
migration has often been treated as 'secondary' to labor migration,
marriage has until recent years been a neglected field in migration
studies. In contemporary Europe, transnational marriages have become
an increasingly focal issue for immigration regimes, for whom these
border-crossing family formations represent a significant challenge.
This timely volume brings together work from Europe and beyo
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